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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Pos 
1

2

3

4
5

6

7

No. 
84

85

82

80

83

88

86

Name 
Niki Josefsson

Jouni Hiltunen

Jerry Hellström

Dan Öhman

Toni Korhonen

Janne Känkänen

Vesa Uotila

Overall BestTm 
29.198

29.735

30.608

31.105
31.243

32.658

-.---

In Session 
Alkuerä 1

Alkuerä 2

A-Finaali 2

Alkuerä 3

A-Finaali 1

A-Finaali 3

Diff 
-.---

0.537

1.410

1.907

2.045

3.460

-.---

2nd Overall Time 
29.219

29.986

30.865

31.442

31.313

33.282

-.---

2nd Session 
A-Finaali 1

A-Finaali 3

A-Finaali 2

A-Finaali 3

A-Finaali 3

A-Finaali 2
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